
World Record Cochabamba (BOL) 4 SEP 2019

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Time
Average 

speed
1 24 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 LTU 10,201 70,58
2 68 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 UKR 10,417 69,12
3 74 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 UKR 10,604 67,90
4 17 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 LTU 10,787 66,75
5 61 Christoffer ERIKSSON 10022615936 SWE 10,887 66,13
6 14 Gedvinas SERAFINAS 10036590000 LTU 11,041 65,21
7 71 Ostap SULKOVSKYI 10075819729 UKR 11,234 64,09
8 69 Mykhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088731237 UKR 11,580 62,18

 

Qualification Rule: 
Best 8 riders will go to 1/4 final.

MEN ELITE SPRINT
QUALIFICATION RESULTS

Race distance: 200m flying start (3,5 laps)

25 November 2023

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country
200m time: 11,065

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 65,07

1 24 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 LTU
2 69 Mykhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088731237 UKR

200m time: 10,846

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 66,38

1 68 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 UKR
2 71 Ostap SULKOVSKYI 10075819729 UKR

200m time: 10,559

Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 68,19

1 74 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 UKR
2 14 Gedvinas SERAFINAS 10036590000 LTU

200m time: 11,242

Heat 4 Average speed km/h: 64,05

1 17 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 LTU
2 61 Christoffer ERIKSSON 10022615936 SWE

Qualification Rule: 
Winners will qualify to 1/2 finals.

25 November 2023

MEN ELITE SPRINT
1/4 FINALS RESULTS
Race distance: 3 laps

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country 1st race 2nd race
200m time: 10,597 12,548

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 67,94 57,38

1 24 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 LTU I I
2 17 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 LTU II II

200m time: 10,906 10,883

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 66,02 66,16

1 74 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 UKR I I
2 68 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 UKR II II

Qualification Rule: 
Winners will qualify to Final for gold and losers will qualify to Final for bronze.

1/2 FINALS RESULTS
Race distance: 3 laps

25 November 2023

MEN ELITE SPRINT

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country 1st race 2nd race
200m time: 10,774 10,464

For gold Average speed km/h: 66,83 68,81

1 24 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234 LTU I I
2 74 Vladyslav DENYSENKO 10088726789 UKR II II

200m time: 11,179 10,876

For bronze Average speed km/h: 64,41 66,20

3 68 Bohdan DANYLCHUK 10088729419 UKR I I
4 17 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 LTU II II

Did not qualify
5 61 Christoffer ERIKSSON 10022615936 SWE
6 14 Gedvinas SERAFINAS 10036590000 LTU
7 71 Ostap SULKOVSKYI 10075819729 UKR
8 69 Mykhailo-Yaroslav DUDKO 10088731237 UKR

25 November 2023

MEN ELITE SPRINT
FINALS RESULTS

Race distance: 3 laps

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Elapsed time: 00:17:01 Average speed: 52,89 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Laps down
1 73 Vitaliy HRYNIV 10009033310 UKR
2 78 Daniil YAKOVLEV 10089472376 UKR
3 62 Gustav JOHANSSON 10015848972 SWE
4 7 George NEMILOSTEVIJS 10081878084 LAT
5 70 Mykyta YAKOVLEV 10089471366 UKR
6 66 Martin CHREN 10010948553 SVK
7 72 Roman GLADYSH 10009166581 UKR
8 21 Rokas ADOMAITIS 10036591515 LTU
9 15 Ignatas KONOVALOVAS 10002921805 LTU

10 19 10016128858 LTU -1
11 16 Jomantas VENCKUS 10089581302 LTU -1
12 63 Neo VIKING 10082598817 SWE -1
13 23 10036592626 LTU -1
14 13 Dominykas BURKA 10117520332 LTU -1
15 20 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160 LTU -1
16 22 Rokas KMIELIAUSKAS 10036589693 LTU -1
17 90 Kristupas MIKUTIS 10052434746 LTU -1

DNF 12 10006601640 LTU
DNF 43 10109094365 LTU

25 November 2023

MEN ELITE SCRATCH
FINAL RESULTS

Race distance: 60 laps (15km)

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Elapsed time: 9:55

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country
1 78 Daniil YAKOVLEV 10089472376 UKR
2 21 Rokas ADOMAITIS 10036591515 LTU
3 72 Roman GLADYSH 10009166581 UKR
4 62 Gustav JOHANSSON 10015848972 SWE
5 23 10036592626 LTU
6 7 George NEMILOSTEVIJS 10081878084 LAT
7 70 Mykyta YAKOVLEV 10089471366 UKR
8 15 Ignatas KONOVALOVAS 10002921805 LTU
9 22 Rokas KMIELIAUSKAS 10036589693 LTU

10 16 Jomantas VENCKUS 10089581302 LTU
11 20 Olegas IVANOVAS 10052436160 LTU
12 90 Kristupas MIKUTIS 10052434746 LTU
13 66 Martin CHREN 10010948553 SVK
14 17 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 LTU
15 43 10109094365 LTU
16 13 Dominykas BURKA 10117520332 LTU
17 19 10016128858 LTU
18 12 10006601640 LTU

 
   
   

25 November 2023

MEN ELITE ELIMINATION
FINAL RESULTS

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Elapsed time: 08:01,0 Average speed: 56,13 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Laps down Omn. p
1 56 10020487087 NOR 40
2 57 Halvor Utengen SANDSTAD 10104401585 NOR 38
3 59 Vetle Gilje LYGRA 10120005350 NOR 36
4 42 10111659815 LTU 34
5 39 10113537066 LTU -1 32
6 65 Oskar MARVIG 10076676157 SWE -1 30
7 30 10116142831 LTU -1 28
8 27 Arnas BILERTAS 10123511292 LTU -1 26
9 58 Shawn Malone SKJELDE 10053652805 NOR -1 24

10 41 Tadas BARANAUSKAS 10100262315 LTU -1 22
11 38 Nedas NARBUTAS 10132952729 LTU -1 20
12 37 10116297122 LTU -1 18
13 32 Dovydas URMELIS 10132545228 LTU -1 16
14 26 Arijus NAKUTIS 10100667186 LTU -1 14
15 64 Frans CEDERHOLM 10082709961 SWE -1 12
16 40 Rapolas VALEIKA 10111284040 LTU -1 10
17 36 10116297324 LTU -1 8

25 November 2023

MEN JUNIOR OMNIUM
SCRATCH 1/4 RESULTS

Race distance: 30 laps (7,5km)

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Elapsed time: Average speed: km/h
Finish Total Omn.

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 - + order points Points
1 56 NOR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 20 15 29 40
2 57 Halvor Utengen SANDSTAD NOR 1 1 1 1 4 20 14 24 38
3 58 Shawn Malone SKJELDE NOR 1 1 1 1 4 1 4 36
4 39 LTU 1 1 1 1 4 2 4 34
5 42 LTU 1 1 1 3 10 3 32
6 65 Oskar MARVIG SWE 1 1 7 1 30
7 36 LTU 1 1 9 1 28
8 32 Dovydas URMELIS LTU 0 3 0 26
9 27 Arnas BILERTAS LTU 0 4 0 24

10 37 LTU 0 5 0 22
11 38 Nedas NARBUTAS LTU 0 6 0 20
12 30 LTU 0 8 0 18
13 59 Vetle Gilje LYGRA NOR 0 11 0 16
14 41 Tadas BARANAUSKAS LTU 0 12 0 14
15 26 Arijus NAKUTIS LTU 0 13 0 12
16 40 Rapolas VALEIKA LTU 0 16 0 10
17 64 Frans CEDERHOLM SWE 0 -20 17 -20 8

Laps
Rank Nr Name Coun.

Sprint number Points 
won

25 November 2023
MEN JUNIOR OMNIUM

TEMPO RACE 2/4 RESULTS
Race distance: 30 laps (7,5km)
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Elapsed time: 11:51
Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Omn. p

1 56 Felix ØRN-KRISTOFF 10020487087 NOR 40
2 37 10116297122 LTU 38
3 27 Arnas BILERTAS 10123511292 LTU 36
4 65 Oskar MARVIG 10076676157 SWE 34
5 36 10116297324 LTU 32
6 58 Shawn Malone SKJELDE 10053652805 NOR 30
7 57 Halvor Utengen SANDSTAD 10104401585 NOR 28
8 39 10113537066 LTU 26
9 59 Vetle Gilje LYGRA 10120005350 NOR 24

10 38 Nedas NARBUTAS 10132952729 LTU 22
11 42 10111659815 LTU 20
12 26 Arijus NAKUTIS 10100667186 LTU 18
13 41 Tadas BARANAUSKAS 10100262315 LTU 16
14 30 10116142831 LTU 14
15 64 Frans CEDERHOLM 10082709961 SWE 12
16 32 Dovydas URMELIS 10132545228 LTU 10
17 40 Rapolas VALEIKA 10111284040 LTU 8

25 November 2023

MEN JUNIOR OMNIUM
ELIMINATION  3/4 RESULTS

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Elapsed time: Average speed: km/h

Tempo Sub Total Finish Total
race Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 - + order points

1 56 10020487087 NOR 40 40 40 120 5 2 5 5 3 3 10 20 1 173
2 57 Halvor Utengen SANDSTAD 10104401585 NOR 38 38 28 104 5 3 3 5 5 6 20 2 151
3 39 10113537066 LTU 32 34 26 92 3 1 7 96
4 58 Shawn Malone SKJELDE 10053652805 NOR 24 36 30 90 1 2 2 6 95
5 27 Arnas BILERTAS 10123511292 LTU 26 24 36 86 1 5 1 2 8 95
6 65 Oskar MARVIG 10076676157 SWE 30 30 34 94 1 9 95
7 59 Vetle Gilje LYGRA 10120005350 NOR 36 16 24 76 3 3 2 4 3 88
8 42 10111659815 LTU 34 32 20 86 1 5 87
9 41 Tadas BARANAUSKAS 10100262315 LTU 22 14 16 52 2 4 54

10 37 10116297122 LTU 18 22 38 78 2 2 -40 DNF 42
11 30 10116142831 LTU 28 18 14 60 1 -20 DNF 41
12 36 10116297324 LTU 8 28 32 68 -40 DNF 28
13 26 Arijus NAKUTIS 10100667186 LTU 14 12 18 44 -20 DNF 24
14 38 Nedas NARBUTAS 10132952729 LTU 20 20 22 62 -40 DNF 22
15 64 Frans CEDERHOLM 10082709961 SWE 12 8 12 32 -40 DNF -8
16 40 Rapolas VALEIKA 10111284040 LTU 10 10 8 28 -40 DNF -12
17 32 Dovydas URMELIS 10132545228 LTU 16 26 10 52 DNF 52

Eliminati
on

Sprint number Laps
Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Scratch

25 November 2023

MEN JUNIOR OMNIUM
RESULTS

23:07 51,91
Points race 4/4 (80 laps - 20 km)
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Elapsed time: 07:14 Average speed: 41,47 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Laps down Omn. p
1 48 10100262113 LTU 40
2 47 10111288080 LTU 38
3 91 Yelizaveta DZIMAN 10129620171 UKR 36
4 50 10101640422 LTU 34
5 51 10111283131 LTU 32
6 53 10125068952 LTU 30
7 52 10092058943 LTU 28
8 49 10111284242 LTU 26
9 86 Kateryna MASIUK 10110299488 UKR 24

10 11 Liva SLOSBERGA 10080764507 LAT 22
11 10 Katrina Amanda KOZLOVSKA 10091061156 LAT 20
11 54 10143832489 LTU 20

DNF 55 10100263527 LTU -40

25 November 2023

WOMEN JUNIOR OMNIUM
SCRATCH 1/4 RESULTS

Race distance: 20 laps (5 km)
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Elapsed time: Average speed: km/h
Finish Total Omn.

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 - + order points Points
1 48 10100262113 LTU 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 6 40
2 50 10101640422 LTU 1 1 1 3 2 3 38
3 53 10125068952 LTU 1 1 1 3 4 3 36
4 52 10092058943 LTU 1 1 2 5 2 34
5 86 Kateryna MASIUK 10110299488 UKR 1 1 3 1 32
6 91 Yelizaveta DZIMAN 10129620171 UKR 1 1 6 1 30
7 49 10111284242 LTU 0 7 0 28
8 51 10111283131 LTU 0 8 0 26
9 54 10143832489 LTU 0 9 0 24

10 10 Katrina Amanda KOZLOVSKA 10091061156 LAT 0 10 0 22
11 11 Liva SLOSBERGA 10080764507 LAT 0 11 0 20
12 47 10111288080 LTU 0 12 0 18

DNS 55 10100263527 LTU 0 0 0

Points 
won

Laps
Rank Nr Name UCI ID Coun.

Sprint number

25 November 2023

WOMEN JUNIOR OMNIUM
TEMPO RACE 2/4 RESULTS

Race distance: 20 laps (5 km)

6:53 43,58
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Elapsed time: 8:22
Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Omn. p

1 47 10111288080 LTU 40
2 50 10101640422 LTU 38
3 52 10092058943 LTU 36
4 48 10100262113 LTU 34
5 86 Kateryna MASIUK 10110299488 UKR 32
6 51 10111283131 LTU 30
7 11 Liva SLOSBERGA 10080764507 LAT 28
8 53 10125068952 LTU 26
9 91 Yelizaveta DZIMAN 10129620171 UKR 24

10 10 Katrina Amanda KOZLOVSKA 10091061156 LAT 22
11 49 10111284242 LTU 20
12 54 10143832489 LTU 18

Warning - UCI 3.10.008, p. 5.2 for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race
86 Kateryna MASIUK 10110299488 UKR

25 November 2023

WOMEN JUNIOR OMNIUM
ELIMINATION  3/4 RESULTS

Report published 25.11.2023 19:42



Elapsed time: Average speed: km/h

Tempo Sub Total Finish Total
race Points 1 2 3 4 5 6 - + order points

1 50 10101640422 LTU 34 38 38 110 5 5 3 3 5 10 1 141
2 48 10100262113 LTU 40 40 34 114 3 3 5 5 3 5 133
3 52 10092058943 LTU 28 34 36 98 2 1 1 1 2 4 105
4 47 10111288080 LTU 38 18 40 96 1 6 2 103
5 91 Yelizaveta DZIMAN 10129620171 UKR 36 30 24 90 1 2 2 2 4 3 101
6 53 10125068952 LTU 30 36 26 92 7 92
7 51 10111283131 LTU 32 26 30 88 6 88
8 54 10143832489 LTU 20 24 18 62 8 62
9 49 10111284242 LTU 26 28 20 74 2 -20 9 56

10 86 Kateryna MASIUK 10110299488 UKR 24 32 32 88 -40 DNF 48
DNF 11 Liva SLOSBERGA 10080764507 LAT 22 20 28 70 DNS 70
DNF 10 Katrina Amanda KOZLOVSKA10091061156 LAT 20 22 22 64 DNS 64
DNF 55 10100263527 LTU -40 DNS -40 -40

Relegation - UCI 3.10.008, p. 5.1 for not holding his/her line during the final sprint
47 10111288080 LTU

Eliminati
on

Sprint number Laps
Rank Nr Name UCI ID Country Scratch

25 November 2023

WOMEN JUNIOR OMNIUM
RESULTS

22:45 39,56
Points race 4/4 (60 laps - 15 km)
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